STATEWIDE VOTER COUNTS BY COUNTY AND STATUS

COUNTY

BARTHOLOMEW
BENTON
BLACKFORD

BROWN
CARROLL

CLINTON
CRAWFORD
DAVIESS
DEARBORN
DECATUR
DEKALB
DELAWARE
DUBOIS
ELKHART
FAYETTE

FOUNTAIN
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GIBSON

GREENE
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARRISON
HENDRICKS

HOWARD
HUNTINGTON
JACKSON
JASPER

JEFFERSON
JENNINGS
JOHNSON

KOSCIUSKO
LAGRANGE

LAPORTE
LAWRENCE

04/04/2016 07:01 PM

ACTIVE
17,477
227,721
45,765
5,317
7,493
42,582
10,767
12,045
19,946
79,897
17,259
17,086
7,274
16,512
35,182
15,115
25,765
74,683
27,914
108,565
14,812
51,564
10,342
15,330
11,786
21,158
41,052
19,253
200,101
47,715
25,731
96,563
27,897
54,318
22,846
25,801
21,077
11,445
19,458
16,408
90,354
22,345
45,677
14,143
315,861
68,874
28,257

AS OF: 04/05/2016

INACTIVE
1,651
40,117
8,142
705
1,218
4,183
1,906
1,876
1,366
11,708
2,036
2,901
1,946
2,652
3,485
40
3,906
14,923
2,136
22,612
2,547
7,531
2,238
3,235
1,191
2,903
7,703
2,023
17,557
6,003
2,155
6,804
2,586
8,176
2,585
3,960
1,885
931
1,991
2,151
11,841
4,218
6,572
2,005
38,437
12,974
4,354

TOTAL VOTERS
19,128
267,838
53,907
6,022
8,711
46,765
12,673
13,921
21,312
91,605
19,295
19,987
9,220
19,164
38,667
15,155
29,671
89,606
30,050
131,177
17,359
59,095
12,580
18,565
12,977
24,061
48,755
21,276
217,658
53,718
27,886
103,367
30,483
62,494
25,431
29,761
22,962
12,376
21,449
18,559
102,195
26,563
52,249
16,148
354,298
81,848
32,611

PENDING
257
4,164
649
87
129
841
179
292
86
1,025
210
16
157
254
522
260
395
811
466
2,094
201
1,021
156
161
200
299
608
308
4,544
1,174
247
1,057
367
902
335
384
333
162
266
256
1,997
475
896
186
3,435
1,229
663
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STATEWIDE VOTER COUNTS BY COUNTY AND STATUS

COUNTY

MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MARTIN

MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
NEWTON

ORANGE

PORTER

PULASKI
PUTNAM
RANDOLPH

SHELBY
SPENCER

ST. JOSEPH
STARKE
STEUBEN
SULLIVAN
SWITZERLAND
TIPPECANOE

VANDERBURGH
VERMILLION

WABASH
WARREN
WARRICK
WASHINGTON
WAYNE

WHITLEY
STATE TOTALS:

04/04/2016 07:01 PM

ACTIVE
83,476
562,447
26,109
7,318
20,153
76,350
20,739
42,745
9,556
26,835
4,502
12,460
12,239
9,619
11,412
8,474
109,337
17,093
8,391
21,415
15,429
19,409
10,005
15,576
25,356
13,945
172,952
15,582
20,433
13,015
6,114
93,618
10,415
4,684
113,031
8,594
64,253
19,100
5,794
40,584
17,073
37,180
17,248
14,462
20,708
4,039,763

AS OF: 04/05/2016

INACTIVE
12,052
106,527
3,539
527
2,504
28,768
2,551
6,565
1,727
3,755
392
3,015
2,075
2,596
1,134
773
12,616
1,762
1,078
3,143
2,180
2,365
1,535
4,032
3,087
1,835
33,208
2,291
1,950
1,748
1,224
13,403
2,167
1,184
22,920
1,416
13,290
3,341
410
7,594
2,445
4,687
1,470
2,395
1,300
626,641

TOTAL VOTERS
95,528
668,974
29,648
7,845
22,657
105,118
23,290
49,310
11,283
30,590
4,894
15,475
14,314
12,215
12,546
9,247
121,953
18,855
9,469
24,558
17,609
21,774
11,540
19,608
28,443
15,780
206,160
17,873
22,383
14,763
7,338
107,021
12,582
5,868
135,951
10,010
77,543
22,441
6,204
48,178
19,518
41,867
18,718
16,857
22,008
4,666,404

PENDING
1,446
13,957
543
70
333
1,987
455
865
138
257
45
229
251
138
156
81
1,850
103
128
278
166
316
181
186
285
203
2,320
166
24
205
82
2,537
127
43
805
166
1,157
356
75
631
208
147
176
191
87
68,906
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